
Name of the corporate debtor: Chhatrapati Agro Food Manufacturing Company Ltd.
Date of commencement of Liquidation:  03-10-2023
List of stakeholers as on: 25-12-2023

List of unsecured financial creditors

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% of share in 
total amount of 
claims admitted

1 Shivaji Shankar Gavhane 20-11-2023 73,36,000            73,36,000            - 2.12% Nil Nil -                Nil
Total 73,36,000            73,36,000            -                

Details of claim received

Sl. 
No.

Name of creditor
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set-
off

Amount of 
claim 

rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any

Details of claim admitted


